                                                  RQ100-A Series Soft Starter User Manual
- 1 -
Manual File Number: A-V2.2-16
Version Number: V2.2
Revision Number: 15
Issuance Date: 2015-07-10
1. Overview
This manual is applicable to RQ100-A SERIES products.

Appendix RQ100-A series soft starter dimension
Model No.
Rated
Power
（Kw）
Rated
Current
（A）
Overall
dimensions(mm)
install
dimensions(mm)
weig
ht
W1 H1 D W2 H2 d kg
RQ100-5R5A-3 5.5 11
205
330
239
177
303
7
8.7
RQ100-7R5A-3 7.5 15 8.7
RQ100-011A-3 11 23 8.7
RQ100-015A-3 15 30 8.7
RQ100-018A-3 18.5 37 9.3
RQ100-022A-3 22 45 9.3
RQ100-030A-3 30 60 8.8
RQ100-037A-3 37 74 10.5
RQ100-045A-3 45 90 10.5
RQ100-055A-3 55 110
214 430 270 150 398 11
12.9
RQ100-075A-3 75 150 15.8
RQ100-090A-3 90 180
275 563 255 201 511 11
25
RQ100-115A-3 115 230 25
RQ100-132A-3 132 265 25
RQ100-160A-3 160 320 26
RQ100-185A-3 185 370 26
RQ100-200A-3 200 400 26
RQ100-220A-3 220 440
305 620 279 233 563 11
31
RQ100-250A-3 250 500 31
RQ100-280A-3 280 560 31
RQ100 -A Series Soft starter User Manual
- 18 -